Agricultural GAS FIRED Dual-sTAGE INFRARED HEATERS
Product Features Comparison Chart RVA2 AG2 AG1 Other
Highly Polished Aluminum Reflectors ● ●
Stainless Steel Combustion Chamber ●
Coated Aluminized Radiant Tubes ●
Stainless Steel Burner Control Box ● ●
Hot Surface Ignition ● ●
Stainless Steel Flexible Gas Connector  ●

corrosive agricultural environments. From start-to-finish, producers
using infrared heaters have realized higher quality chicks, lower
mortality rates, improved animal performance and reduced fuel
consumption. Save 20-50% on your fuel bill using radiant tube heat
versus other heating appliances.  For use in poultry, dairy, barns,
shops, arenas and much more.
detroit radiant
products company
Model # Gas*
BTU/h
High Fire
BTU/h
Low Fire Length Weight
Mounting
Heights**
AG2-20-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG2-20-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 21’- 7” 120 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG2-30-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG2-30-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 7’ to 10’
AG2-30-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 31’- 3” 160 lbs. 8’ to 14’
AG2-40-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 6’ to 9’
AG2-40-75 N or LP 75,000 50,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 12’
AG2-40-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 7’ to 13’
AG2-40-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 9’ to 13’
AG2-40-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 40’- 11” 190 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG2-50-100 N or LP 100,000 65,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 8’ to 12’
AG2-50-125 N or LP 125,000 95,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 9’ to 14’
AG2-50-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 50’- 7” 235 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG2-60-150 N or LP 150,000 100,000 60’- 3” 265 lbs. 10’ to 14’
AG2 CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
MODEL NO.
SIDE
TOP BELOWFRONT BEHIND